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OCTOBER 27-30, 2020

The following sessions have been approved by ASRT for Category A+ credits. Please note the following
sessions are only available for credit if you view the LIVE broadcast. Sessions watched via the On-Demand
Library can not be claimed for Category A+ credit through ASRT.

asrt

Reference

No Cat. Activity Title Start Date  Expires Credit

Chronicles From
the Front Line:
COVID-15
Experiences of
our Brothers and
Sisters

uTDO100004R. A+ 100272020 103172020 175

Beyond CLABSI.

UTDO100005R A+ Considering 10/27/2020 1073172020 175
Hospital Onset
Bacteremia

One Standard:
Two
Implementation
Strategies
{Peripheral IV
Considerations)

UTDO100006R. A+ 100272020 103172020 175

The Applied
UTDO100007TR A+ Anatomy of the 1002772020 10/31/2020 175
Wascular System

Assessing
Products for
Infection
UTDO100008R A+  FreventionAn — yop57p000 1003172020 175
Overview of the
Center for
Disease Controls
Mew Approach

Examining the
Case for Just In
Case Vascular
Access

uUTDO100009R. A+ 100272020 103172020 175



Reference
MNo.

UTDO100010R

UTDO100011R

UTDO100012R

UTDO100013R

UTDO100014R

UTDO100015R

UTDO100016R

Cat.

A+

A+

A+

A+

Activity Title

The Right Vein,
The Right
Catheter, The
Right Exit Site:
Advanced
Bedside
Tunneling

Pitfalls of
Catheter
Securement. How
Do We Keep the
Lines In?

Wascular Access
Takes a Team:
Muoving the
Goalpost on
Patient Safety
{Part 2)

Mursing
Resaarch:
Millions of
Statistics
Trapped in
Computers with
Mo Where to Gol
Letting the Genie
Qut of the Botilel

An institutional
approach to
eliminate the

CLABSI
conundrurm

through focused
central line
rounds: A fale of
two units.

Communication
Collaboration &
Compassionate
Care of People ..
with a history of
substance use.

30 Years
Threading the
neadle -
Conguering
Ohstacles of
Bedside PICC
Placement
Advanced
Insertion
Technigues

Start Date

1072712020

107272020

1072712020

1062772020

1062772020

1072712020

1062772020

Expires

10/31/2020

10/31/2020

10/31/2020

1043172020

1043172020

10/31/2020

1043172020

Credit

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75



Reference
MNo.

UTDO100017R

UTDO100018R

UTDO100019R

uTDO100020R

UTDO100021R

Cat.

A+

A+

A+

Activity Title

The GAVeCelLT
recommendations
for vascular
access in COVID-
19 an ltalian
experence

Peripheral
Intravenous
Catheter
Securement with
Tissue Adhesive
Compared to
Conventional
Dressing: A
Randomized
Confrolled Tral

Incorporating
High-level
Disinfection into
YourVascular
Access Team's
Workflow.

Locking Forward:
Understanding
CVAD Lock
Solutions and
their
Effectivenass

Tesny Tiny: 26
Gauge PIVCs in
the Neonatal and
Pediatric
FPopulations |
Subjectivity in the
SWC - Interpreting
PICC Tip
Location

Start Date

10/27/2020

1042772020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

1042772020

Expires

10/31/2020

10/3172020

10/31/2020

10/31/2020

10/3172020

Credit

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75



